
 

 
 

Notice of  
 

Planning Committee - Site Visits 
 
  
Date: Tuesday, 13 June 2017 

 
Time: 10.00 am 

 
Venue: See list on following page 

 
 

A G E N D A 
 
 
1. Site Visits   
 

(Pages 1 - 2) 
 
 

Democracy Officers 
 
Catherine Clarke and Louise Cook (job share)  
Contact details:  

 Telephone – (01904) 551031 

 Email catherine.clarke@york.gov.uk and 
louise.cook@york.gov.uk  

(If contacting by email, please send to both Democracy officers 
named above). 

 
 
 

For more information about any of the following please contact the 
Democracy Officers responsible for servicing this meeting   
 

 Registering to speak 

 Business of the meeting 

 Any special arrangements 

 Copies of reports 
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PLANNING COMMITTEE  
 

SITE VISITS 

Tuesday 13 June 2017 
 

 

TIME 

(Approx) 

 

SITE ITEM 

10:00 
 
10:15 
 
11:00 
 
11:15 
 
11:35 

Minibus for Members leaves Memorial Gardens 
 
Cocoa Works and Memorial Library, Haxby Road        4b, 4c, 4d      
 
Holly Tree Farm, Murton Way                                          4f 
 
Smith Brothers Ltd, Osbaldwick Link Road                      4i 
 
Land north of Unit 8 Derwent Valley Industrial Estate      4g 
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