



Notice of

Planning Committee - Site Visits

Date: Tuesday, 13 June 2017

Time: 10.00 am

Venue: See list on following page

AGENDA

1. Site Visits (Pages 1 - 2)

Democracy Officers

Catherine Clarke and Louise Cook (job share) Contact details:

- Telephone (01904) 551031
- Email <u>catherine.clarke@york.gov.uk</u> and <u>louise.cook@york.gov.uk</u>

(If contacting by email, please send to both Democracy officers named above).

For more information about any of the following please contact the Democracy Officers responsible for servicing this meeting

- Registering to speak
- Business of the meeting
- Any special arrangements
- Copies of reports







Page 1

Agenda Item 1

PLANNING COMMITTEE

SITE VISITS

Tuesday 13 June 2017

TIME (Approx)	SITE	ITEM
10:00	Minibus for Members leaves Memorial Gardens	
10:15	Cocoa Works and Memorial Library, Haxby Road	4b, 4c, 4d
11:00	Holly Tree Farm, Murton Way	4f
11:15	Smith Brothers Ltd, Osbaldwick Link Road	4i
11:35	Land north of Unit 8 Derwent Valley Industrial Estate	4a

